DAVIDOIGL ESIASown

DAVID
IGLESIAS
ALBIZU  zizreEnm BAMIASDE BIZKAIA
Bornin:
DONOSTIA
04-11-1975
Season Club ﬁirr?setmg Condition -(I)-rllmesTimeS Clubs
ACT boat
2025 No
2025 No
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 KAIKU Yes Own 14 1 12
2019 KAIKU Yes Not own 14 4 9
2018 KAIKU Yes Not own 17 0 10
2017 KAIKU Yes Not own 13 5 4
2016 ZIERBENA Yes Notown 11 6 9
2015 SAN PEDRO Yes Not own 18 1 8
2014 TRINTXERPE No Formed
2013 TRINTXERPE No Formed
2012 TRINTXERPE No Formed
2011 KAIARRIBA No Not own
2010 KAIARRIBA No Not own
2009 ZUMAIA No Not own
2008 ZUMAIA No Not own
2007 ORIO No Not own
2006 ORIO No Not own
2005 BERMEO No Not own
2004 No
2003 TRINTXERPE No Formed
2002 TRINTXERPE No Formed
2001 TRINTXERPE No Formed
2000 TRINTXERPE No Formed
1999 TRINTXERPE No Formed
1998 TRINTXERPE No Formed
1997 TRINTXERPE No Formed
1996 TRINTXERPE No Formed
1995 TRINTXERPE No Formed

ZIERBENA
BAHIAS
DE
BIZKAIA

Clubs Number Best Wor st

40
79
59
153
79
120

substitute classification points of flags time  time

20:12,72 22:02,16
19:41,28 22:20,80
19:56,76 22:25,70
19:16,64 23:12,62
19:33,98 20:52,56
18:04,56 20:57,88



